
1 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO– 1 

BALMANDIR 

 

SR. 
NO. 

ROUTES ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 RANI DURGAVATI CHOWK 7.35 1.35 
2 VAISHALI NAGAR -1 7.40 1.30 
3 VAISHALI NAGAR- 2 7:43 1.25 
4 KAMAL CHOWK 7.50 1.20 
5 JARIPATKA  7.55 1.15 
6 BEZONBAG GURUNANAK SCHOOL 7.58 1.10 
7 BEZONBAG 8.00 1.05 
8 KADBI CHOWK 8.05 1.00 
9 GONDWANA CHAOK 8.10 12.55 
10 RAJ NAGAR 8.15 12.50 
11 BVM ASHTI 8.45 12.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO– 2 

BALMANDIR 

SR. 
NO. 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1. MADGI NAGAR SQ 7.35 1.55 
2. UDAY NAGAR 7.40 1.50 
3. MANEWADA SQ 7.45 1.45 
4. NARENDRA NAGAR 7.55 1.35 
5. SAI MANDIR 8.00 1.30 
6. RAHATE COLONY 8.05 1.25 
7. MILE STONE 8.07 1.20 
8. BULDI POLICE STATION 8.10 1.15 
9. SADAR 8.15 1.10 
10 KATOL ROAD 8.20 1.05 
11 BVM ASHTI 8.45 12.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO– 3 A 

BALMANDIR 

SR. 
NO. 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1. SADIKABAD 7.40 1.15 

2 AMAN TOWER 7.45 1.10 

3. JAFAR NAGAR 7.50 1.05 

4. AHBAB COLONY  7.55 1.02 

5 BLUE DIAMOND SCHOOL 8.00 1.00 

6 SHIVAJI CHOWK 8.05 12.58 

7 SHARDA MATA CHOWK 8.10 12.55 

8. SUPER BAZAR 8.15 12.40 

9 NIT-GARDEN 8.17 12.50 

10 FRIENDS COLONY 8.20 12.45 

11 BVM ASHTI 8.45 12.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



4 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO– 3 B 

BALMANDIR 

SR. 
NO. 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1. HAZARI PAHAD 8.10 1.15 
2 G.G.COMPLEX 8.13 1.10 
3. AFZAL BAKERY 8.15 1.05 
4. GURUKUL SCHOOL 8.17 1.03 
5 
 

VRUNDAVAN  COLONY 8.19 1.00 

6 AAKAR NAGAR 8.20 12.58 
7 FIRE COLLEGE 8.25 12.55 
8. ADIWASHI COLONY 8.28 12.53 
9 GO GAS 8.30 12.50 
10 BVM ASHTI 8.45 12.30 

    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



5 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO– 4 

BALMANDIR 

SR. 
NO. 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 JERRY LAWN 7.50 1.45 
2 BAJAJ NAGAR 7.55 1.40 
3 MAHADA COLONY 8.00 1.35 
4 RAM NAGAR 8.05 1.30 
5 KUMAR BAKERY 8.10 1.25 
6 COFFEE HOUSE SQ. 8.13 1.20 
7 RAVI NAGAR 8.15 1.15 
8 BAJI PRABHUNAGAR 8.18 1.10 
9 R.T.O GIRIPETH 8.20 1.05 
10 BHOLE PETROL PUMP 8.22 1.00 
11 PANCHAYAT SAMITI 8.25 12.55 
12 HIGH COURT SQ 8.27 12.53 
13 T.V.TOWER 8.30 12.50 
14 FRIENDS COLONY 8.35 12.45 
15 B.V.M ASHTI 8.45 12.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



6 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO– 5 A 

BALMANDIR 

 

SR. 
NO. 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1. TEKA NAKA 7.45 2.00 
2 KAPIL NAGAR 7.48 1.45 
3. SUGAT NAGAR 7.52 1.30 
4. BHIM CHOWK 8.00 1.25 
5 JARIPATKA 8.05 1.20 
6 MANKAPUR POWER 

HOUSE 
8.10 1.15 

7 IBP( FARAS) ​ZAGA BAI TAKLI) 8.15 1.10 
8. MANKAPUR SQ 8.20 1.05 
9 PANDEY LAWN 8.25 1.00 
10 GOREWADA SQ 8.30 12.55 
11 BVM ASHTI 8.45 12.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



7 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO– 6 E (BAL MANDIR) ONLY 12:30 SHIFT 

BALMANDIR 

SR. 
NO. 

ROUTES MONDAY TO FRIDAY 
DEPARTURE 

1. ASHTI 12.30 
2. GOREWADA RING ROAD 1 12.50 
3. GOREWADA RING ROAD 2 12.52 
4. SHYAM LAWN 12.55 
5. SADIKABAD 01.00 
6. PANDURANG HALL 1.05 
7. MAHAJAN COMPLEX 1.07 
8. FARAS GANESH KIRANA 1.10 
9. KORADI NAKA 1.15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



8 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO– 5 B 

BALMANDIR 

SR. 
NO. 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1. PALLOTI SCHOOL 7.55 a.m. 1.20 
2 GOREWADA SQR 8.00 1.15 
3. GOKUL SOCIETY 8.05 1.14 
4. PRASHANT COLONY 8.07 1.13 
5 BARDE LAYOUT 8.08 1.12 
6 DINSHAW FACTORY 8.10 1.11 
7 ADIVASI NAGAR 8.13 1.10 
8. GITTIKHADAN(BORGAON ROAD) 8.14 1.09 
9 GITTIKHADAN(HP PETROL PUMP) 8.15 1.08 
10 MANJIDANA COLONY 8.16 1.07 
11 UTKARSH NAGAR 8.18 1.06 
12 RACHNA SHRUTI 8.20 1.05 
13 GONDWANA DHRUVA 8.23 1.04 
14 ASARA APPARTMENT 8.25 1.03 
15 APNA BHANDAR 8.30 1.00 
16 ASHTI 8.45 12.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



9 
 

 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO– 6 B 

BALMANDIR 

SR. 
NO. 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1. HINDUSTAN COLONEY - 1.35 - - 
2 RAJAT HILL - 1.25 - - 
3. DHABA 8.25 - - - 
4 MSEB 8.10 1.20 7.20 1.35 
5 SAI MANDIR 8.05 1.15 7.15 1.40 
6 TOLANI SQUARE - 1.05 7.00 1.50 
7 DEFENSE GATE - 1.00 6.55 1.30 
8. WADI - 12.55 - - 
9 WADI CHOWKI - 12.52 - 1.25 
10 MAROTI NAGAR 8.00 - 7.10 1.45 
11 WADINAKA 7.50 12.50 - - 
12 DATTA WADI - 12.45 - - 
13 BVM ASHTI 8.45 12.30 7.45 1.00 

 

      
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



10 
 

 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO– 7 

BALMANDIR 

SR. 
NO. 

ROUTES BAL MANDIR VIDYA MANDIR  
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE  

1 H.B.TOWN 7.30 1.37 4.30 
   2 SUBHASH PUTTA 7.35 - 4.25  

3 QUETA COLONY 7.40 1.35 4.20  

4 AMBEDKAR SQ 7.42 1.33 4.18  

5 SHASHTRI 
NAGAR SQUARE 

7.45 1.32 4.15  

6  TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE 

7.50 1.30 4.13  

7 AZAMSHAHA 
SQUARE 

7.55 1.25 4.10  

8 GANDHI PUTLA 
SQ 

8.00 1.20 4.05  

9 SEVA SADAN SQ 8.05 1.08 4.00  
10 BVM ASHTI 8.40 12.30 3.30  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



11 
 

 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO– 8 

BALMANDIR 

SR. 
NO. 

ROUTES ARRIVAL SR. NO. ROUTES DEPARTURE 

1 JYOTI SCHOOL 
RAMNA SQ 

7.35 
 

1 BVM ASHTI 
 

12.30 

2 
 

KHARBI ROAD 7.42 2 
 

COTTON 
MARKET 

1.00 

3 
 

HASAN BAG 7.45 3 
 

NAG ROAD 1.10 

4 
 

VENKATESH NAGAR 7.46 4 
 

RESHIM BAG 1.15 

5 
 

NANDANVAN 7.47 5 
 

HANUMAN 
NAGAR 

1.20 

6 
 

IBP PETROL PUMP 7.48 6 
 

VANJARI 
NAGAR 

1.25 

7 
 

SAKKARDHARA 7.50 7 
 

SHARDA 
CHOWK 

1.30 

8 
 

RAGHUJI NAGAR 7.55 8 
 

RAGHUJI 
NAGAR 

1.35 

9 BVM ASHTI 8.45 9 
 

SAKKARDHARA 1.38 

   10 
 

IBP PETROL 
PUMP 

1.40 

   11 
 

NANDANVAN 1.45 

   12 HASAN BAG 1.50 
 

   13 VENKATESH 
NAGAR 

2.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



12 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO– 9 

BALMANDIR 

SR. 
NO. 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTUR 

1. SHIV MANDIR 7.15 1.58 
2 HANUMAN  MANDIR 7.20 1.55 
3. NAG MANDIR 7.25 1,52 
4. BANDRE BUILDING 7.30 1.50 
5 RAJKAMAL 7.35 1.47 
6 GADKARI CHOWK 7.40 1.45 
7 ARTS & COMMERCE 

COLLEGE 
7.45 1.40 

8. BRAHMNI FATA 8.07 1.10 
9 LAVANYA BEAUTY 

PARLOR 
8.15 12.56 

10 PANCHAYAT SAMITI 8.17 12.54 
11 SUBHAM MEDICAL 8.20 12.52 
12 POLICE STATION 8.22 12.50 
13 BUS STOP  8.25 12.47 
14 ARADHNA HOTEL 8.27 12.45 
15 JUNI BASTI 8.30 12.40 
16 BVM ASHTI 8.45 12.30 

 

  



13 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO– 10 

BALMANDIR 

 

SR. 
NO. 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1. MOHPA 7.30 4.35 6.30 2.25 
2 UBALI 7.40 4.25 6.40 2.15 
3. GHORAD 7.50 4.20 6.50 2.05 
4. GHORAD FATA 7.55 4.15 6.55 2.00 
5 BRAHMNI FATA 8.05 4.10 7.05 1.50 
6 PANCHAYAT SAMITI 8.10 4.05 7.10 1.45 
7 
 

NAGAR PARISHAD 
GARDEN 

8.15 4.00 7.15 1.40 

8 POLICE STATION 8.20 3.55 7.20 1,35 
9 BUS STOP  8.25 3.50 7.25 1.30 
10 

 
ARADHNA HOTEL 8.30 3.45 7.30 1.25 

11 
 

NIMJE HOSPITAL 8.35 3.40 7.35 1.20 

12 
 

BVM ASHTI 8.45 3.30 7.45 1.10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



14 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO– 18 

BALMANDIR 

SR. 
NO. 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 BVM Ashti 8.40 12.30 

2 Chawni - 12.50 
3 Raj Nagar - 12.52 
4 MIKUSBAG GROUND - 12.55 
5 Kadbi Square - 1.00 
6 Kamal Square - 1.05 
7 Golibar Square - 1.10 
8 Badkas Square 8.05 1.20 
9 Gandhi Gate - 1.30 
10 Ram Cooler 7.55 1.35 

 ShukrawariTalav - 1.42 
12 Agyaramdevi - 1.45 
13 RAJA BAKSHA - 1.50 
14 Ajni 7.40 2.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO– 26 

BALMANDIR 

SR. 
NO. 

ROUTES ARRIVAL ROUTE DEPARTURE 

1. Centre Point Hotel Wardha 
Road 

7.35 Ashti  12.30 
 

2 Somalwada Square 7.40 Shubhash Nagar-1 1.05 
3 Jai Prakash Nagar 7.45 Shubhash Nagar-2 1.07 
4 Khamla Square 7.47 Trimurti Nagar-1 1.10 
5 Orange City Sq. 7.50 Renuka Mata Mandir 1.13 
6 Kotwal Nagar 7.53 Trimurti Nagar-2 1.16 
7 Pratap Nagar 7.55 DharampethMahila Bank 1.18 
8 Padole Square 8.00 Swawlambi nagar-1 1.20 
9 DharampethMahila Bank 8.05 Swawlambi nagar-2 1.23 
10 Trimurti  Nagar Sq.-1 

Mangalmurti sq. 
8.10 Padole Square 1.25 

11 Renuka Mata Mandir 8.13 RadheMangalam 1.28 
12 Trimurti  Square-2 8.16 Pratap Nagar 1.30 
13 Subhash Nagar-1 8.18 Orange City Sq. 1.35 
14 Subhash Nagar-2 8.20 Khamla Square 1.38 
15 HB Town Amravati Road-1 8.21 Sonegaon 1.45 
16 HB Town Amravati Road-2 8.23 Jaiprakash Nagar 1.50 
17 HB Town Amravati Road-3 8.25 Somalwada 1.55 
18 Rachna Amravati road  8.28 Hotel Centre point 2.00 
19 BVM Ashti  ManishNagar 2.20 

 

 

  



16 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–6A 

VIDYAMANDIR 

S 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY Route 
Type 

ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE  

1 HOTEL PRIDE 7.35 a.m. 4.40 p.m. 6.35 a.m. 2.19 p.m. LR 

2 

HOTEL CENTRE 

POINT 7.37 a.m. 4.35 p.m. 6.40 a.m. 2.14 p.m. 

LR 

3 TAPOWAN 7.43 a.m. 4.45 p.m. 6.53 a.m. 2.15 p.m. LR 

4 

JAI PRAKASH 

NAGAR 

7.45 a.m. 4.43 p.m. 6.56 a.m. 2.13 p.m.  

5 H B ESTATE 7.51 a.m. 4.40 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 2.10 p.m.  

6 

SAHKAR 

NAGAR 

7.53 a.m. 4.38 p.m. 7.03 a.m. 2.08 p.m.  

7 Pande layout sq 8.00 a.m. 4.33 p.m. 7.08 a.m. 2.03 p.m.  

8 

GULMOHAR 

HALL 

8.02 a.m. 4.30 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 2.00 p.m.  

9 ORANGE CITY 8.03 a.m. 4.25 p.m. 7.13 a.m. 1.55 p.m.  

10 

TATYA TOPE 

HALL 

8.04 a.m. 4.23 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 1.53 p.m.  

11 

POLICE 

TRAINING 

SCHOOL 

8.05 a.m. 4.20 p.m. 7.18 a.m. 1.50 p.m.  

12 G.G.COMPLEX 8.20 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1.35 p.m.  

13 BVM ASHTI 8.45 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m.  

 

 

  



17 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–6B 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 

NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 

ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1. HINDUSTAN COLONY ------ 12.45 p.m. - - 

2 RAJAT HILL --------- 12.47 p.m. - - 

3. DHABA ------ 12.50 p.m. - - 

    4 Futala  ------- 1.00 p.m.   

5 Gurudwara --------- 1.10 p.m. ------ -------- 

6 Sbaji Mandi -------- 1.12 p.m. ------- ----- 

7 Dattawadi gate ------- 1.18 p.m. -------- ---------- 

8. TOLANI SQUARE -------- 1.23 p.m. ------ --------- 

9 Athwa mail GATE ------- 1.30 p.m. --------- -------- 

10 Police station 7.55 a.m. 1.35 p.m. 6.55 a.m. -------- 

11 Sai Mandir 8.05 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 7.05 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 

12 MSEB 8.10 a.m. 1.43 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 

13 BVM ASHTI 8.45 a.m. 12.30 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



18 
 

 
BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–6C  

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 

ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTUR
E 

1 TULANI CHOWK 

7.50a.m
. 4.05 p.m. 6.45 a.m. 1.45 a.m. 

2 ATHWA MAIL 

8.15a.m
. 4.20 p.m. 6.55 a.m. 1.55 a.m. 

3 NAVNEET NAGAR 

8.19 
a.m. 4.25​ p.m. 7.55​ a.m. 2.00​ p.m. 

4 MARUTI NAGAR 

8.22 
a.m. 4.30​ p.m. 7.00​ a.m. 2.10​ p.m. 

5 DATTA WADI 

8.25a.m
. 4.00 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.35 p.m. 

6 DABHA 

8.29a.m
. 3.50 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 

10 BVM ASHTI 

8.45 
a.m. 3.25​ p.m. 7.45​ a.m. 1.10​ p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



19 
 

 

 

 

 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–6D  

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 MANISH NAGAR 7.35 a.m. 4.40 p.m. 6.35 a.m. 2.19 p.m. 

2 

RAILWAY 
CROSSING-HOTEL 
RESI. BLUE 7.40 a.m. 4.35 p.m. 6.40 a.m. 2.14 p.m. 

3 SOMALWADA SQ 7.50 a.m. 4.25 p.m. 6.50 a.m. 2.04 p.m. 
4 SAI MANDIR  7.53 a.m. 4.18 p.m. 6.57 a.m. 1.57 p.m. 
5 AJANI SQ 7.58 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 7.02 a.m. 1.52 p.m. 

6 CONGRESS NAGAR 8.00 a.m. 4.12 p.m. 7.05 a.m. 1.49 p.m. 

7 LOKMAT SQR 8.05 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 

8 PANCHSIL TALKIES 8.10 a.m. 4.07 p.m. 7.12 a.m. 1.42 p.m. 

9 
YASHWANT 
STADIUM 8.15 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 

10 HALDIRAM BARDI 8.17 a.m. 4.02 p.m. 7.17 a.m. 1.38 p.m. 

11 SHIVHARE SADAR 8.22 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 7.25 a.m. 1.35 p.m. 
12 BVM ASHTI 8.45 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

 

  



20 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–6E 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 

ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 MSEB 8:05 AM     --------- 
7:05 
AM       ------- 

2 
KHADGAON ROAD 
MARKET 8.10 AM     4.10 PM 7.10 AM 1.50 PM 

3 SONBA NAGAR-1 8.13 AM 4.05 PM 7.13 AM 1.45 PM 

4 SONBA NAGAR-2 8.15 AM 4.00 PM 7.15 AM 1.40 PM 

5 LAWA 8.20 AM 3.55 PM 7.20 AM 1.35 PM 

6 ASHTI SCHOOL 8.40 AM 3.30 PM 7.40 AM 1.10 PM 

 

 

 

 

  



21 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–7 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES BAL MANDIR VIDYA MANDIR 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE DEPARTURE 

1 H.B.TOWN 7.30 a.m. 1.37 p.m. 4.30 p.m. 
2 SUBHASH PUTTA 7.35 a.m. - 4.25 p.m. 

3 QUETA COLONY 7.40 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 4.20 p.m. 

4 AMBEDKAR SQ 7.45 a.m. 1.25 p.m. 4.18 p.m. 

6 

6 

TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE 

7.50 a.m. 1.20 p.m. 4.13 p.m. 

7 DARODKAR 
SQUARE 

7.55 a.m. 1.15 p.m. 4.10 p.m. 

8 GANDHI BAG 8.00 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 4.05 p.m. 

9 SEVA SADAN SQ 8.05 a.m. 1.05 p.m. 4.00 p.m. 
10 BVM ASHTI 8.45 a.m. 12.30 p.m. 3.25 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 



22 
 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–8 

VIDYAMANDIR 

S.N STOP MONDAY to FRIDAY TIMING SATURDAY 
  ARRIVEL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 
1 JYOTI SCHOOL- RAMNA 7.40 a.m. 4.50 p.m. 635 a.m. 2.35 p.m. 
2 KHARBI ROAD 7.43 a.m. 4.55 p.m. - 2.32 p.m. 
3 HASAN BAGH 7.45 a.m. 4.46 p.m. 6.38 a.m. - 
4 NANDANVAN-1 7.50 a.m. - - - 
5 NANDANVAN-2 7.53 a.m. - - 2.30 p.m. 
6 NANDANVAN-3 7.56 a.m. 4.42 p.m. 6.40 a.m. 2.27 p.m. 
7 IBP PETROL PUMP 7.59 a.m. 4.40 p.m. 6.45 a.m. 2.26 p.m. 
8 SAKKARDHARA-1 8.00 a.m. 4.36 p.m. 6.48 a.m. 2.25 p.m. 
9 SAKKARDHARA-2 8.05 a.m. 4.34 p.m. 6.51 a.m. 2.20 p.m. 
10 DATTA TRAY NAGAR - 4.31 p.m. 6.55 a.m. 2.17 p.m. 
11 CHOTA TAJBAG 8.10 a.m. 4.32 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 2.15 p.m. 
12 TUKDOJI PUTLA 8.13 a.m. 4.30 p.m. 7.03 a.m. 2.08 p.m. 
13 MEDICAL SQUARE 8.15 a.m. 4.27 p.m. 7.08 a.m. 2.06 p.m. 
17 MAHESHWARI BHAVAN 8.18 a.m. 4.12 p.m. 7.16 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 
18 ASHTI SCHOOL 8.45 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



23 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–9 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1. SHIV MANDIR 7.15 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 6.15 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 
2 DARSHA BAR 7.20 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 6.20 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 
3. NAG MANDIR 7.25 a.m. 4.12 p.m. 6.25 a.m. 2.02 p.m. 
4. BANDRE BUILDING 7.30 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 6.30 a.m. 2.08 p.m. 
5 RAJKAMAL 7.35 a.m. 4.18 p.m. 6.35 a.m. 2.10 p.m. 
6 GADKARI CHOWK 7.40 a.m. 4.00 p.m. 6.40 a.m. 1.46 p.m. 
7 ARTS & COMMERCE 

COLLEGE 
7.45 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 6.45 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 

8. BRAHMNI FATA 8.10 a.m. 3.40. p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 
9. BVM ASHTI 8.45 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 7.35 a.m. 1.15 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



24 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–10 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1. MOHPA 7.30 a.m. 4.35 p.m. 6.30 a.m. 2.25 p.m. 
2 UBALI 7.40 a.m. 4.25 p.m. 6.40 a.m. 2.15 p.m. 
3. GHORAD 7.50 a.m. 4.20 p.m. 6.50 a.m. 2.05 p.m. 
4. GHORAD FATA 7.55 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 6.55 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 
5 BRAHMNI FATA 8.05 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 7.05 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 
6 PANCHAYAT SAMITI 8.10 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 
7 
 

NAGAR PARISHAD 
GARDEN 

8.15 a.m. 4.00 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 

8. 
 

POLICE STATION 8.20 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1,35 p.m. 

9 BUS STOP  8.25 a.m. 3.50 p.m. 7.25 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 
10 

 
ARADHNA HOTEL 8.30 a.m. 3.45 p.m. 7.30 a.m. 1.25 p.m. 

11 
 

NIMJE HOSPITAL 8.35 a.m. 3.40 p.m. 7.35 a.m. 1.20 p.m. 

12 
 

BVM ASHTI 8.45 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

 

  



25 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–11 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
No 

ROUTES MONDAY TO FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 
  VIDYA MANDIR VIDYA MANDIR 

1 Ganjakhet 
Square  

7.50 a.m. 4.30 p.m. 
 

6:50 AM 2:00 PM 

2  Golibar 
Square 

7.55 a.m. 4.25 p.m. 
 

6:55 AM 1:55 PM 

3 Kamal Square 8.00 a.m. 4.20 p.m. 
 

7:00 AM 1:50 PM 

4 Awde Babu 
Square 

8.05 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 
 

7:05 AM 1:45 PM 

5 10 No Pullia 8.10 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 
 

7:10 AM 1:35 PM 

 
6 

Kadbi Square 8.15 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 7:17 AM 1:30 PM 

7 Pagalkhana 
Road 
 

8.25 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.20 PM 

8 BVM Ashti 8.45 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 
 

7:45 AM 1:00 PM 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



26 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–12 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 MAHALGI NAGAR SQR 7.40 a.m. 4.30 p.m. 6.40 a.m. 2.10 p.m. 
2 UDAY NAGAR SQR 7.42 a.m. 4.28 p.m. 6.42 a.m. 2.09 p.m. 
3 MANEWADA SQR 7.50 a.m. 4.25 p.m. 6.50 a.m. 2.06 p.m. 
3 OMKAR NAGAR 7.55 a.m. 4.20 p.m. 6.45 a.m. 2.03 p.m. 
4 SHATABDI SQ 7.52 a.m. 4.18 p.m. 6.47 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 
5 NARENDRA NAGAR 7.56 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 6.50 a.m. 1.55 p.m. 
6 CHATRAPATI RAILWAY PULL 8.00 a.m. 4.08 p.m. 6.52 a.m. 1.48 p.m. 
7 BABA TRAVALS 8.02 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 6.55 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 
8 MOUNT ROAD (SHIVHARE) 8.10 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 6.58 a.m. 1.35 p.m. 

10 BVM ASHTI 8.42 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 7.42 a.m. 1.05 p.m. 
  



27 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–13 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1. CIVIL LINES 8.00 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 2.05 p.m. 
2. MOUNT ROAD 8.03 a.m. 4.12 p.m. 7.03 a.m. 2.03 p.m. 
3. SHIVHARE SUPER 

MARKET 
8.05 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 7.05 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 

4. CENTRE POINT SCHOOL 8.07 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.55 p.m. 
5. T.V. TOWER 8.15 a.m. 3.59 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 
5. HAZARI PAHAD 8.20 a.m. 3.51 p.m. 7.25 a.m. 1.35 p.m. 
6. GAJANAN PRERNA APPT 8.25 a.m. 3.48 p.m. 7.28 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 
7. BVM ASHTI 8.45 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



28 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–14 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

 

ROUTES 
 

MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 Nirmala Niwas 8.05 a.m. 4.20 a.m. 7.00 a.m. 2.00 a.m. 
2 Zenda Square 8.07 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 6.55 a.m. 1.55 p.m. 
3 Mayur Stationers 8.10 a.m. 4.12 p.m. 7.05 a.m. 1.53 p.m. 
4 J.P. Mario 8.15 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 
5 Tilak Nagar Square 8.18 a.m. 4.07 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 
6 PanchayatSamiti 8.20 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 7.13 a.m. 1.35 p.m. 
7 High Court 8.25 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1.32 p.m. 
8 G.G Complex 8.30 a.m. 3.50 p.m. 7.30 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 
9 Go. Gas Stop  8.33 a.m. 3.45 p.m. 7.33 a.m. 1.25 p.m. 

10 BVM Ashti 8.45 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 
  



29 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–15A 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 Collector Colony  8:00 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 7:00 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 
2 Godhni Petrol Pump 8:05 a.m. 4.12 p.m. 7:05 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 
3 JIJA  Complex 8:07 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 7:07 a.m. 1.42 p.m. 
4 ZILA PARISHAD COLONY   8:10a.m. 4.09 p.m. 7:10 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 
5 SANT GAJANAN NAGAR   8:12 a.m. 4.07 p.m. 7:13 a.m. 1.38 p.m. 
6 GANPATI NAGAR   8:15 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 7:15 a.m. 1.37 p.m. 
7 Shree Krishna Hall   8:14 a.m. 4:02 p.m. 7:14 a.m. 1.36 p.m. 
8 Mahajan Complex   8:17 a.m. 4.00 p.m. 7:17 a.m. 1.35 p.m. 
9 Bandhu Nagar   8:20 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 

10 BHAVAN’S ASHTI   8.40 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 7.40 a.m. 12.55 p.m. 
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



30 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–15B 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

 

ROUTES 
 

MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 Sadiqabad 
(Awasthi Nagar) 

8.10 a.m. 4.25 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 
 

2 AhbabColoney 8.20 a.m. 3.54 p.m. 7.18 a.m. 1.34 p.m. 
 

3 Blue Diamond School 8.22 a.m. 3.52 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1.32 p.m. 
 

4 Sharda Mata Square 8.25 a.m. 3.47 p.m. 7.25 a.m. 1.27 p.m. 
 

5 BVM Ashti 8.42 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 7.42 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 
 

 

  



31 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–15C(NEW)  

VIDYAMANDIR 

 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 NARA ROAD 7.55 a.m. 4.20 p.m. 6.55 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 

2 
HANUMAN 

MANDIR 8.00 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 7.00 p.m. 1.55 p.m. 
3 TIRUPATI NAGAR 8.05 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 7.05 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 
4 KORADI NAKA 8.10 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 
5 Geeta Nagar 8.15 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 1.35 p.m. 
6 Railway Crossing 8.18 a.m. 3.58 p.m. 7.05 a.m. 1.38 p.m. 
7 Padmaraj Lawn 8.20 a.m. 4.00 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 

8 
        BVM Ashti 8.45 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 7.42 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

 
 

 

 

  



32 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–15D(NEW) 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 Geeta Nagar 8.00 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 
2 Railway Crossing 8.05 a.m. 4.00 p.m. 7.05 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 
3 Padmaraj Lawn 8.10 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 
4 Shyam Lawn 8.15 a.m. 3.50 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 1.35 p.m. 
5 Bhavan’s Ashti 8.40 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 7.40 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



33 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–15E 

VIDYAMANDIR 

 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 
Mujawar Nursing 
Home 8:15 a.m. 4:05 p.m. 7:15 a.m. 1:40 p.m. 

2 Palloti School 8:17 a.m. 4:02 p.m. 7:17 a.m. 1:35 p.m. 

3 
Gokul Housing 
Society 8:20 a.m. 3:55 p.m. 7:20 a.m. 1:30 p.m. 

4 Gajanand Orchid 8:22 a.m. 3:54 p.m. 7:22 a.m. 1:29 p.m. 
5 Royal Bakery 8:24 a.m. 3:50 p.m. 7:24 a.m. 1:27 p.m. 
6 BVM ASHTI 8.45 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

 

 



34 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–15F 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES 
 
 

MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 KRISHNA LAWN  8.05 a.m. 4.20 p.m. 7.05 a.m. 2.10 p.m. 
2 PADMARAH LAWN 8.08 a.m. 4.19 p.m. 7.08 a.m. 2.05 p.m. 
3 GEETA NAGAR 8.10 a.m. 4.17 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 
4 MANKAPUR  8.15 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 1.55 p.m. 
5 SADIKABAD 8.18 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 7.18 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 

6 DUTTA NAGAR  8.20 a.m. 4.07 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 

7 SHAM LAWN 8.22 a.m. 4.03 p.m. 7.22 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 
8 GOREWADA SQR 8.26 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 7.26 a.m. 1.35 p.m. 
9 BVM ASHTI 

 
8.45 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



35 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–16 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES 
 

MONDAY to SATURDAY 

ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 KOTWAL NAGAR 7.50 a.m. 4.20 p.m. 

2 RADHE MANGAL KARYALAYA 7.55 a.m. 4.19 p.m. 

3 PADOLE SQUARE 7.57 a.m. 4.17 p.m. 

4 RAM MANDIR 7.59 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 

5 GAYATRI NAGAR 8.03 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 

6 NAG MANDIR 8.05 a.m. 4.07 p.m. 

7 TRIMURTI NAGAR 8.07 a.m. 4.03 p.m. 

8 SHEETLA MATA MANDIR 8.15 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 

9 BVM ASHTI 
 

8.40 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



36 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–17 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 
 

GITANJALI SQUARE 8.00 a.m. 4.25 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 

2 
 

DOSAR SQUARE 8.05 a.m. 4.20 p.m. 7.05 a.m. 1.55 p.m. 

3 
 

MAYO HOSPITAL 8.07 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 7.07 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 

4 
 

PATNI BAJAJ 8.12 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 7.12 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 

5 
 

GADDIGODAM 8.20 a.m. 4.07 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1.43 p.m. 

6 
 

CHAONI SQ  8.25 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 7.25 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 

7 NARMADA COLONY 
 

8.30 a.m. 3.52 p.m. 7.30 a.m. 1.32 p.m. 

8 BVM ASHTI 
 

8.45 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



37 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–18 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 Ajni Square 7.35 a.m. 4.40 p.m. 6.35 a.m. 2.15 p.m. 
 

2 TB WARD 
CHOWK-WANJARI 
NAGAR 

7.40 a.m. 4.35 p.m. 6.40 a.m. 2.10 p.m. 
 

3 Medical Square 7.45 a.m. 4.30 p.m. 6.45 a.m. 2.05 p.m. 
 

4 UNTAKHANA 7.50 a.m. 4.28 p.m. 6.50 a.m. 2.02 p.m. 
 

5 Ram Cooler 7.55 a.m. 4.25 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 
 

6 Chitnees Park 8.00 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 7.05 a.m. 1.55 p.m. 
 

7 Badkas Square 8.10 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 
 

8 SENI BUS STOP 8.15 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 
 

9 Gandhi Bag 8.20 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1.42 p.m. 
 

10. Ashti 8.45 a.m. 3.20 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 
  



38 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–19 (SAONER) 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 Hanuman Mandir 7.25 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 6.25 a.m. 1.55 p.m. 
 

2 Bus Stand 7.28 a.m. 4.08 p.m. 6.28 a.m. 1.57 p.m. 
 

3 N.K. Bar 7.32 a.m. 4.09 p.m. 6.32 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 
4 Nag Mandir 7.34 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 6.34 a.m. 2.05 p.m. 

 
4 Bandre Building 7.36 a.m. 4.28 p.m. 6.36 a.m. 2.10 p.m. 

 
5 Nehru Market 7.38 a.m. 4.07 p.m. 6.38 a.m. 2.15 p.m. 

 
6 Gandhi Putla 7.40 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 6.40 a.m.  ------ 

 
7 Gadkari Square 7.42 a.m. 4.00 p.m. 6.42 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 

 
8 Dhapewada 8.00 a.m. 3.50 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 1.35 p.m. 

 
9 KalmeshwarBrahmni 8.10 a.m. 3.40 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.25 p.m. 

 
10 BVM Ashti 8.45 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



39 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–20  

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 

ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 PANCHAYAT SAMITI 
 

7.55 a.m. 3.59 p.m. 6.55 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 

2 GARDEN 
 

7.57 a.m. 3.57 p.m. 6.57 a.m. 1.43 p.m. 

3 KTM Mall 8.00 a.m. 3.54 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 1.35 p.m. 

4 MSEB Colony 8.05 a.m. 3.50 p.m. 7.05 a.m. 1.32 p.m. 

5 ISPAT COLONY 
 

8.10 a.m. 3.49 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.29 p.m. 

6 MIDC SQ ( MAIN ROAD ) 
 

8.13 a.m. 3.47 p.m. 7.13 a.m. 1.27 p.m. 

7 BY PASS ROAD-MIDC 
(MSEB) 
 

8.15 a.m. 3.45 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 1.25 p.m. 

8 ASHTI SCHOOL 
 

8.40 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 7.40 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



40 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–21A 

SESSION 17-18 (VIDYA MANDIR) 
 

SR. 
NO. 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 MARUTI AUTOMOTIVE 7.50 a.m. 4.20 p.m. 6.50 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 
2 JAISWAL RESTAURENT 7.52 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 6.52 a.m. 1.52 p.m. 
3 RANI DURGAWATI CHOWK 7.55 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 6.55 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 
4 VAISHALI NAGAR-1 8.00 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 1.47 p.m. 
5 VAISHALI NAGAR-2 8.02 a.m. 4.02 p.m. 7.02 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 
6 VAISHALI NAGAR-3 8.05 a.m. 4.00 p.m. 7.05 a.m. 1.42 p.m. 
7 INDORA CHOWK-1 8.10 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 
8 INDORA CHOWK-2 8.12 a.m. 3.53 p.m. 7.12 a.m. 1.37 p.m. 
9 GONDWANA 8.15 a.m. 3.50 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 1.34 p.m. 

10 RAJ NAGAR1 8.20 a.m. 3.45 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 
11 RAJ NAGAR2 8.21 a.m. 3.44 p.m. 7.21 a.m. 1.28 p.m. 
12 ASHTI SCHOOL 8.40 a.m. 3.20 p.m. 7.40 a.m. 1.05 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



41 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–21B 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 
AWADE BABU 
SQUARE 8.00 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 

2 
10. NO. PULIA 
 8.02 a.m. 4.00 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 

3 
KADBI CHOWK 
 8.05 a.m. 3.58 p.m. 7.05 a.m. 1.42 p.m. 

4 
GONDWANA SQ 
 8.10 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 

5 
KATOL NAKA 
 8.20 a.m. 3.45 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 

6 
BVM ASHTI 
 8.40 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



42 
 

 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–22 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 MADGI NAGAR  7.40 a.m. 4.37 p.m. 6.40 a.m. 2.15 p.m. 
 

2 BAKDE SABHAGRUH 7.48 a.m. 4.33 p.m. 6.48 a.m. 2.11 p.m. 
 

3 BALAJI NAGAR 7.53 a.m. 4.22 p.m. 6.51 a.m. 2.09 p.m. 
 

4 AJIT BAKERY 7.55 a.m. 4.20 p.m. 6.53 a.m. 2.07 p.m. 
 

5 SHARDA SQUARE 8.00 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 6.55 a.m. 2.05 p.m. 
 

6 KMG HOSPITAL 8.03 a.m. 4.14 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 
 

7 KRIDA SQUARE 8.10 a.m. 4.12 p.m. 7.05 a.m. 1.57 p.m. 
 

8 HANUMAN NAGAR 8.25 a.m. 3.45 p.m. 
 

7.25 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 

9 BVM ASHTI 8.45 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 
      
      

 

 

 

 

 

 



43 
 

 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–23 

VIDYAMANDIR 

 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 FRIENDS COLONY 8.05 a.m. 4.00 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 
2 KOLBA 

SWAMY/AAKAR 
NAGAR 

8.10 a.m. 3.58 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 1.35 p.m. 

3 SARASWATI APPRT. 8.11 a.m. 3.57 p.m. 7.16 a.m. 1.33 p.m. 
4 KRISHNA GODAWARI 8.12 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 7.21 a.m. 1.32 p.m. 
5 SWAMY COLONY 8.13 a.m. 3.53 p.m. 7.23 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 
6 VRINDAVAN COLONY 8.20 a.m. - 7.25 a.m. - 
7 BVM ASHTI 8.40 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 7.40 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 
      
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



44 
 

 

 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–24 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 Mate Square 7.45 a.m. 4.20 p.m. 6.45 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 

2 Abhyankar Nagar 7.47 a.m. 4.17 p.m. 6.47 a.m. 1.47 p.m. 
 

3 VNIT 7.49 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 6.49 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 
 

4 Gandhi  Nagar 7.51 a.m. 4.12 p.m. 6.51 a.m. 1.43 p.m. 
 

5 LAD College Square 7.53 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 6.53 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 
 

6 Cement Road 7.55 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 6.55 a.m. 1.35 p.m. 
 

7 BajiPrabhu Nagar 7.57 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 6.57 a.m. 1.25 p.m. 
 

8 Raja Ram Vachnalay 8.00 a.m. 4.00 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 
 

9 BVM Ashti 8.40 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 7.40 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 
 

      
 

 

 

 

 

 



45 
 

 

 

 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–25 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1. UTKARSH NAGAR 8.10 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 
2. RACHANA SHRUSHTI 

APPARTMENT 
8.13 a.m. 4.08 p.m. 7.13 a.m. 1.42 p.m. 

3. K.D.K COLONY 8.17 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 7.17 a.m. 1.38 p.m. 
 

4. 
 

BVM Ashti 8.45 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 
 

      
  



46 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–26 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES ARRIVAL Stop DEPARTURE 

1. Centre Point Hotel-Wardha 
Road 

7.35 a.m. Ashti  12.30 p.m. 
 

2 Somalwada 
Square-MOKHARA COLLEGE 

7.40 a.m. Shubhash Nagar-1 1.05 p.m. 

3 Jai Prakash Nagar 7.45 a.m. Shubhash Nagar-2 1.07 p.m. 
4 Khamla Square 7.47 a.m. Trimurti Nagar-1 1.10 p.m. 
5 Orange City Sq. 7.50 a.m. Trimurti Nagar-2 1.12 p.m. 
6 Kotwal Nagar 7.53 a.m. DharampethMahila Bank 1.14 p.m. 
7 Pratap Nagar 7.55 a.m. Swawlambi nagar-1 1.20 p.m. 
8 Padole Square 8.00 a.m. Swawlambi nagar-2 1.23 p.m. 
9 DharampethMahila Bank 8.05 a.m. Padole Square 1.25 p.m. 

10 Trimurti Nagar Sq.-1 
Mangalmurti sq. 

8.10 a.m. RadheMangalam 1.28 p.m. 

11 Trimurti  Square-2 8.12 a.m. Pratap Nagar 1.30 p.m. 
12 Subhash Nagar-1 8.14 a.m. Orange City Sq. 1.35 p.m. 
13 Subhash Nagar-2 8.15 a.m. Khamla Square 1.38 p.m. 
14 HB Estate- Amravati Road-1 8.16 a.m. Sonegao 1.45 p.m. 
15 HB Eatate-Amravati Road-2 8.18 a.m. Jaiprakash Nagar 1.50 p.m. 
16 HB estate- Amravati Road-3 8.20 a.m. Somalwada 1.55 p.m. 
17 Rachna-Amravati road  8.25 a.m. Hotel Centre point 2.00 p.m. 
18 BVM Ashti  ManishNagar 2.20 p.m. 

     
     

 

 

 

 

 

 



47 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–27 

VIDYAMANDIR 

 
SER 
NO 

 
ROUTES 

MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1. ACHRAJ  TOWER 8.05 a.m. 4.08 p.m. 7.05 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 
2 PLAY HOUSE 8.07 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 7.07 a.m. 1.55 p.m. 
3 ICICI ATM 8.10 a.m. 4.03 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.53 p.m. 
4 SITARAM DAS MANDIR 8.13 a.m. 4.00 p.m. 7.13 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 
5 RAJ NAGAR 8.15 a.m. 3.57 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 1.47 p.m. 
6 TIDKE VIDYALAYA 8.17 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 7.17 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 
7 KATOL ROAD police 

ground 
8.20 a.m. 3.52 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1.42 p.m. 

8 SHEELA NAGAR 8.22 a.m. 3.50 p.m. 7.22 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 
9 MANJIDANA COLONY 8.25 a.m. 3.47 p.m. 7.25 a.m. 1.47 p.m. 
9 NARMDA COLONY 8.28 a.m. 3.40 p.m. 7.28 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 

10 GO GAS 8.30 a.m. 3.45 p.m. 7.30 a.m. 1.35 p.m. 
11 BVM ASHTI 8.45 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.25 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



48 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–28 

VIDYAMANDIR 

 
SER 
NO 

 
ROUTES 

MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1. CHOTA TAJ BAG / ROGHUJI 
NAGAR 

7.35 a.m. 4.45 p.m. 6.35 a.m. 2.45 p.m. 

2 SANYOBA HIGH SCHOOL/  7.40 a.m. 4.42 p.m. 6.40 a.m. 2.42 p.m. 
3 DATTATRAYA NAGAR 7.42 a.m. 4.40 p.m. 6.42 a.m. 2.40 p.m. 
4 TUKDOJI SQ 7.45 a.m. 4.39 p.m. 6.45 a.m. 2.39 p.m. 
5 KUKDE LAYOUT 

 
7.47 a.m. 4.37 p.m. 6.47 a.m. 2.37 p.m. 

6 WANJARI NAGAR 
 

7.50 a.m. 4.35 p.m. 6.50 a.m. 2.35 p.m. 

7 PROFESSOR’S COLONY 7.55 a.m. 4.27 p.m. 6.55 a.m. 2.27 p.m. 
8 HANUMAN NAGAR 8.00 a.m. 4.25 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 2.25 p.m. 
9 IMMAMWADA 8.07 a.m. 4.18 p.m. 7.07 a.m. 2.18 p.m. 

10 GHAT ROAD 
 

8.10 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 2.15 p.m. 

11 RAJASTHANI MTR 8.12 a.m. 4.12 p.m. 7.12 a.m. 2.12 p.m. 
12 ZERO MILE 8.15 a.m. 4.00 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 
13 AZAD CHOWK 8.25 a.m. 3.50 p.m. 7.25 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 
14 BVM ASHTI 

 
8.45 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



49 
 

 
BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–30 

VIDYAMANDIR 

 
SER 
NO 

 
ROUTES 

MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1. KRISHNA HALL 8.10 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 
2. SANJEEVANI HOSPITAL 8.15 a.m. 4.00 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 
2. PANCHAYAT SAMITI 

 
8.16 a.m. 3.59 p.m. 7.16 a.m. 1.39 p.m. 

3. NAGAR PARISHAD 
GARDEN 
 

8.17 a.m. 3.58 p.m. 7.17 a.m. 1.38 p.m. 

4. BUS STOP  
 

8.20 a.m. 3.56 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1.36 p.m. 

5. ARADHNA HOTEL 
 

8.25 a.m. 3.54 p.m. 7.25 a.m. 1.34 p.m. 

6. NIMJE HOSPITAL 
 

-------- --------- 7.30 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 

7. BVM ASHTI 
 

8.45 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 
 

1.10 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



50 
 

 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–31 

VIDYAMANDIR 

 

 
SER 
NO 

 
ROUTES 

MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 

ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 Mankapur Square 8.10 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 2.10 p.m. 

2 Ring Road-KUNAL HOSPITAL 8.10 a.m. 4.09 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 2.10 p.m. 

3 Jaffar Nagar 8.20 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 2.05 p.m. 

4 Dinshaw Factory-GOREWADA 8.18 a.m. 4.00 p.m. 7.18 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 

5 Dinshaw Factory Last Stop 8.25 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 7.25 a.m. 1.55 p.m. 

6 MAX CARE HOSPITAL 8.30 a.m. 3.50 p.m. 7.30 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 

7 BVM Ashti 8.45 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



51 
 

 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–33 

VIDYAMANDIR 

 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1. N.I.T. GARDEN 8.10 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.55 p.m. 
 

2 D.S COLONY 8.12 a.m. 4,10 p.m. 7.12 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 
 

3 YASH APARTMENT 8.14 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 7.14 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 
 

4 GOURKHEDE COMPLEX 8.16 a.m. 4,00 p.m. 7.16 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 
 

5 SUPER BAZAR 8.20 a.m. 3.50 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 
 

6 BVM ASHTI 8.45 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 7.40 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 
 

 

  



52 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–34 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 
1. KHURANA TRAVELS 7.50 a.m. 4.25 p.m. 6.50 a.m. 2.10 p.m. 
2 R.T.O. SQUARE 7.55 a.m. 4.20 p.m. 6.55 a.m. 2.05 p.m. 
3 PANCHAYAT SAMITI 8.00 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 
4 RAVI NAGAR-WATER 

TANK 
8.03 a.m. 4.13 p.m. 7.03 a.m. 1.55 p.m. 

5 C.P.W.D. QUARTERS 8.10 a.m. .4.05 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 
6 VAYU SENA MAIN GATE 8.15 a.m. 4.00 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 
7 G.G. COMPLEX 8.20 a.m. 3.52 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1.42 p.m. 
8 BEST BAKERY 8.22 a.m. 3.50 p.m. 7.23 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 
9 AKAR NAGAR(FIRE ENGG 

CLG) 
8.25 a.m. 3.47 p.m. 7.25 a.m. 1.37 p.m. 

10 BVM ASHTI 8.45 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



53 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–44 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1. PRATAP NAGAR 7.50 a.m. 4.27 p.m. 6.50 a.m. 2.05 p.m. 
2 DURGA MANDIR 7.51 a.m. 4.26 p.m. 6.51 a.m. 2.04 p.m. 
3 MATE SQUARE 7.52 a.m. 4.25 p.m. 6.52 a.m. 2.03 p.m. 
4 NEERI COLONEY 7.55 a.m. 4.22 p.m. 6.55 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 
5 AATH RASHTA 

SQUARE 
7.58 a.m. 4.19 p.m. 6.58 a.m. 1.57 p.m. 

6 BAJAJ NAGAR 8.00 a.m. 4.17 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 1.55 p.m. 
7 SHANKAR NAGAR 

HDFC Bank 
8.02 a.m. 4.14 p.m. 7.02 a.m. 1.53 p.m. 

8 COFFEE HOUSE 8.10 a.m. 4.06 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 
9 RAVI NAGAR 

SQUARE 
8.15 a.m. 3.59 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 

10 AGRASEN HOSTEL 8.17 a.m. 3.57 p.m. 7.17 a.m. 1.38 p.m. 
11 BHARAT NAGAR 8.18 a.m. 3.56 p.m. 7.18 a.m. 1.37 p.m. 
12 AMRAWATI ROAD 8.25 a.m. 3.50 p.m. 7.25 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 
13 BVM ASHTI 8.45 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



54 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–36A 

VIDYAMANDIR 

 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 

ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 CRPF GATE 7.50 a.m. 4.30 p.m. 6.50 a.m. 2.30 p.m. 

2 SRPF GATE  7.58 a.m. 4.27p.m. 7.00 a.m. 2.27 p.m. 

3 HINGNA T-POINT 8.00 a.m. 4.22p.m. 7.02 a.m. 2.22 p.m. 

4 YASHODA 8.02 a.m.      4.20p.m. 7.05 a.m. 2.20 p.m. 

4 TRIMURTI NAGAR 8.07 a.m. 4.17p.m. 7.07 a.m. 2.17 p.m. 

5 ANUSAYA MANGAL 
KARYALAY 

8.10 a.m. 4.10p.m. 7.10 a.m. 2.10 p.m. 

6 SHUBHASH NAGAR 8.15 a.m. 4.00p.m. 7.15 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 

7 AMBAJHARI T-POINT 8.20 a.m. 3.55p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1.55 p.m. 

8 HILL TOP -------- ------- 7.25 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 

9 BVM ASHTI 8:45 a.m. 3:25p.m. 7:45 a.m. 1:10 p.m. 

  



55 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–36B 

 
SR/NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 LOKMAT SQUARE -- 4:30 p.m. 6:40 a.m. 2:00 p.m. 

2 CENTRE MALL --       4:25 p.m. 6:45 a.m. 1:55 p.m. 
3 AJIT BAKERY -  4.20 ​ p.m. 6.50​ a.m. 2.20​ p.m. 
4 RAVI NAGAR 8:00 AM 4:15 PM 7:00 AM 1:18 PM 
5 TEEN MUNDI  8:00​ a.m. 4.13​ p.m. 6.55​ a.m. 2.15​ p.m. 
6 HINDUSTAN COLONY 8:05 a.m. 4.10​ p.m. 7:00​ a.m. 2.10​ p.m. 
7 RAJAT UTSAV  8:10 a.m. 4.08​ p.m. 7:05​ a.m. 2.07​ p.m. 
8 RAJAT HILL 8:12 a.m. 4.05​ p.m. 7:10​ a.m. 2.05​ p.m. 
9 WADI NAKA 8:15 a.m. -- 7:15​ a.m. 2.00​ p.m. 

10 WADI GURUDWARA 8: 17a.m. - 7.17​ a.m.  
11 WADI BUS STAND 8.19​ a.m. - 7:19 a.m. 1.45​ p.m. 
12 DHABA-1 8.23​ a.m. 3.52​ p.m. 7.23​ a.m. - 
13 DHABA-2 8.25​ a.m. 3.50​ p.m. 7.25​ a.m. 1.25​ p.m. 
14 TULSI PARK 8.27​ a.m. 3.45​ p.m. 7.27​ a.m. 1.25​ p.m. 
15 BVM ASHTI 8.45​ a.m. 3.25​ p.m. 7.45​ a.m. 1.00​ p.m. 

VIDYAMANDIR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



56 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–37 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 Gandhi Putla 7.40 a.m. 5.00 p.m. 6.40 a.m. 2.30 p.m. 
2 Gandhi Bagh 7.50 a.m. 4.45 p.m. 6.50 a.m. 2.15 p.m. 
3 Gittikhadan-PremFarsan 7.55 a.m. 4.40 p.m. 6.55 a.m. 2.12 p.m. 
4 Gittikhadan-Hanuman 

Mandir 
7.57 a.m. 4.35 p.m. 6.57 a.m. 2.10 p.m. 

5 Gittikhadan-Manjidana 
Colony 

8.00 a.m. 4.30 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 2.05 p.m. 

6 Maharashtra Emporium 8.02 a.m. 4.25 p.m. 7.02 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 
7 Krishna Appt.-Friends 

Colony 
8.05 a.m. 4.20 p.m. 7.05 a.m. 1.55 p.m. 

8 BVM ASHTI 8.45 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



57 
 

 
BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–38 

VIDYAMANDIR 

 
SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 WATHODA T-POINT 
(KDK) 

7.40 a.m. 5.00 p.m. 6.40 a.m. 2.30 p.m. 

2 RESHIMBAG 7.50 a.m. 4.45 p.m. 6.50 a.m. 2.15 p.m. 
3 MEDICAL SQUARE 7.55 a.m. 4.40 p.m. 6.55 a.m. 2.12 p.m. 
4 BUS STAND -1  7.57 a.m. 4.35 p.m. 6.57 a.m. 2.10 p.m. 
5 BUS STAND -2 8.00 a.m. 4.30 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 2.05 p.m. 
6 BUS STAND -3 8.02 a.m. 4.25 p.m. 7.02 a.m. 2.00 p.m. 
7 AGYARAM DEVI-1 8.05 a.m. 4.20 p.m. 7.05 a.m. 1.55 p.m. 
8 AGYARAM DEVI-2 8.07 a.m. 4.17 p.m. 7.07 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 
9 GANDHI SAGAR 8.10 a.m. 4.16 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 

10 GANDHI GATE 8.12 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 7.12 a.m. 1.43 p.m. 
11 BVM ASHTI 8.45 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



58 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–40 

VIDYAMANDIR 

 
SER NO ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY 

ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 
1 Shiv Mandir 7.30 a.m. -------- 
2 Rajkamal Restaurant  7.35 a.m. -------- 
3 Gadkari Chowk 7.40 a.m. -------- 
4 S.T. Stand (Mohpa) -------- 1.25 p.m. 
5 UCO Bank (Mohpa)  1.20 p.m. 
6 Nirmal Bank -------- 1.10 p.m. 
7 Panchayat samiti -------- 1.08 p.m. 
8 Garden -------- 1.05 p.m. 
9 Union Bank  -------- 1.02 p.m. 

10 Police Station -------- 1.00 p.m. 
11 Shribate Sabhagrah 8.10 a.m. 12.55 p.m. 
12 Nimje Hospital 8.18 a.m. 12.50 p.m. 
13 Mutton Market 8.24 a.m. 12.45 p.m. 
14 BVM Ashti  8.45 a.m. 12.30 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



59 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–41 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 
JARIPATKA HANUMAN 
MANDIR 8.00 a.m. 4.23 p.m. 7.00 a.m. 1.55 p.m. 

2 JARIPATKA  BUS STOP 8.05 a.m. 4.19 p.m. 7.05 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 

3 
BEZONBAG-1 
(CRICKET GROUND) 8.10 a.m. 4.14 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 

4 
BEZONBAG-2 
(GURUNANAK) 8.12 a.m. 4.12 p.m. 7.12 a.m. 1.43 p.m. 

5 
BEZONBAG-3 
(TITAN SHOWROOM) 8.15 a.m. 4.00 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 

6 BVM ASHTI 8.40 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 
      
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



60 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–43 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 AUTOMOTIVE-SHARDA 
CO. 7.45 a.m. 4.20 p.m. 6.40 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 

2 GONDWANA BUILDING 8.10 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.42 p.m. 
3 N.I. T. GARDAN 8.15 a.m. 4.00 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 1.39 p.m. 
4 FRIEND COLONY- SUPER 

BAZAR 8.20 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1.33 p.m. 
5 AKAR NAGAR 8.25 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 7.25 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 
6 NETAJI SHUBHASH 

SOCIETY 8.30 a.m. 3.45 p.m. 7.30 a.m. 1.25 p.m. 
7 ASHTI SCHOOL 8.45 a.m. 3.30 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.11 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



61 
 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–45 

VIDYAMANDIR 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 TEKA NAKA 7.50 a.m. 4.15 p.m. 6.50 a.m. 2.05 p.m. 

2 

KAPIL 
NAGAR-POWERGR
ID 7.55 a.m. 4.12 p.m. 6.55 a.m. 2.03 p.m. 

3 SUGAT NAGAR 7.58 a.m. 4.07 p.m. 6.58 a.m. 1.58 p.m. 

4 
KUSHINAGAR-SAG
AR BAR 8.03 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 7.03 a.m. 1.56 p.m. 

5 
MISAL 
NAGAR-BHIM CHK 8.08 a.m. 4.01 p.m. 7.08 a.m. 1.52 p.m. 

6 MANKAPUR SQ 8.18 a.m. 3.58 p.m. 7.18 a.m. 1.49 p.m. 
7 ASHTI SCHOOL 8.45 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



62 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–46 

VIDYAMANDIR 

 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 GITTIKHADAN 8.15 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 
2 KOLBA SWAMI 8.18 a.m. 4.03 p.m. 7.17 a.m. 1.43 p.m. 

3 NETAJI COLONY 8.20 a.m. 4.00 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 

4 
VIR CHAKRA 
COLONEY 8.25 a.m. 3.52 p.m. 7.25 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 

5 
VRINDAWAN 
COLONY 8. 30 a.m. 3.50 p.m. 7.30 a.m. 1.32 p.m. 

6 ASHTI SCHOOL 8.45 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



63 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–55 

VIDYAMANDIR 

 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 

JARIPATKA 
HANUMAN 
MANDIR 8:04 AM 4:16 p.m.  7.04 a.m. 1.58 p.m. 

2 

BHIM 
CHOWK-AATA 
CHAKKI 8.06 a.m. 4.14 p.m. 7.06 a.m. 1.56 p.m. 

3 
JARIPATKA POLICE 
STATION 8.10 a.m. 4.10 p.m. 7.10 a.m. 1.52 p.m. 

4 MARTIN NAGAR 8.12 a.m. 4.08 p.m. 7.12 a.m. 1.48 p.m. 
5 MANKAPUR SQ 8.15 a.m. 4.05 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 
6 ASHTI SCHOOL 8.40 a.m. 3.25 p.m. 7.45 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



64 
 

  

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO–35 

VIDYAMANDIR 

 

SER 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY SATURDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTUR

E 
ARRIVAL DEPARTUR

E 

1 MANKAPUR 8:10 a.m. 4:00 p.m. 
 7.10 
a.m. 1.50 p.m. 

2 MASJID (CANERA BANK) 8:12 a.m. 3.55 p.m. 7.12 a.m. 1.45 p.m. 

3 SADIKABAD SQUARE 
 8.14 
a.m. 3:50 p.m. 7.15 a.m. 1.38 p.m. 

4 SHYAM LAWN 8.18 a.m. 3.45p.m. 7.18 a.m. 1.35 p.m. 

5 
GOREWADA(INDRANINAGAR
) 8.20 a.m. 3.40 p.m. 7.20 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 

6 ASHTI 8:40 a.m. 3:20 p.m. 7.40 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 
       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



65 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO—Route A 

SESSION 17-18 (VIDYA MANDIR) 

ROUTE-A 

SR 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 SUGAT NAGAR 6.35 3.15 
2 BHIM  CHOWK 6.37 3.10 
3 BARA KHOLI (JARIPATKA) 6.39 3.05 
4 INDORA CHOWK 6.42 3.03 
5 KAMAL CHOWK 6.45 2.58 
6 KADBI CHOWK 6.52 2.55 
7 GADDIGODAM ----- ----- 
8 SADAR BUS STAND ----- ----- 
9 RAJ NAGAR 7.08 2.40 

10 PAGALKHANA CHOWK 7.11 2.35 
11 MANKAPUR SQ 7.15 2.33 
12 SADIKABAD SQ 7.17 2.30 
13 GOREWADA SQ ------ ------ 
14 DINSHAW FACTORY 7.25 2.23 
15 GITTIKHADAN SQ 7.31 2.22 
16 FRIENDS COLONY 7.35 2.20 
17 ASHTI SCHOOL 7.51 2.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



66 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO—Route B 

SESSION 17-18 (VIDYA MANDIR) 

ROUTE-B 

SR 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 AJNI SQ 6.35 3.30 
2 LAXMI NAGAR 6.41 3.15 
3 ORANGE CITY HOSPITAL 6.48 3.10 
4 KHAMLA SQ 6.51 3.07 
5 PRATAP NAGAR 6.56 3.00 
6 MANGALMURTI SQ 

(JAITALA) 
7.01 

2.58 
7 SUBHASH NAGAR 7.05 2.55 
8 SHANKAR NAGAR  7.15 2.55 
9 RAM NAGAR 7.21 2.50 

10 RAVI NAGAR 7.23 2.48 
11 HINDUSTAN COLONY  7.26 2.45 
12 VAYUSENA NAGAR 7.31 2.40 
13 HAZARI PAHAD  2.38 
14 VIR CHAKRA COLONY 7.33 2.35 
15 VRUNDAVAN COLONY ROAD 7.36 2.25 
16 ASHTI SCHOOL 7.51 2.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



67 
 

 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO—Route C 

SESSION 17-18 (VIDYA MANDIR) 

ROUTE-C 

SR 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 NANDANVAN 6.35 3.35 
2 RESHIMBAGH 6.39 3.30 
3 VANJARI NAGAR 6.42 3.22 
4 UDAY NAGAR 6.45 3.18 
5 MANEWADA 6.52 3.15 
6 TUKDOJI PUTLA ----- 3.10 
7 VIA MEDICAL (HANUMAN 

NAGAR) 
----- 

3.04 
8 S.T. WORKSHOP 7.08 2.59 
9 AJNI POLICE STATION 7.11 2.54 

10 RAHATE COLONY 7.15 2.48 
11 LOKMAT CHOWK 7.17 2.43 
12 MORRES COLLEGE ------ 2.35 
13 HIGH COURT 7.25 2.30 
14 GITTIKHADAN SQ 7.31 2.22 
15 FRIENDS COLONY 7.35 2.20 
16 ASHTI SCHOOL 7.51 2.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



68 
 

 

BHAVAN’S B. P. VIDYA MANDIR, ASHTI, NAGPUR 

ROUTES AND PICKUP POINTS OF 

BUS NO—Route D 

SESSION 17-18 (VIDYA MANDIR) 

ROUTE-D 

SR 
NO 

ROUTES MONDAY to FRIDAY 
ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

1 AMBEDKAR SQ 6.35 3.15 
2 TELEPHONE EXCHANGE SQ  6.37 3.10 
3 GANDHI PUTLA 6.39 3.05 
4 BADKAS SQ 6.42 3.03 
5 MAHAL (CA ROAD) 6.45 2.58 
6 GANDHIBAGH 6.52 2.55 
7 DOSAR BHAVAN 6.58 2.52 
8 GITANJALI  7.08 2.40 
9 LIC 7.11 2.35 

10 SADAR BUS STAND 7.15 2.33 
11 OLD KATOL NAKA SQ 7.17 2.30 
12 GITTIKHADAN SQ 7.25 2.23 
13 KT NAGAR 7.31 2.22 
14 FRINDS COLONY 7.35 2.20 
15 ASHTI SCHOOL 7.51 2.00 

 

 

 

 


